LANDOWNERS.
OCCUPIERS.
Numbers

referring

to

the Plan.


NAME AND DESCRIPTION

of

LAND AND PREMISES.






Mainwaring Ambrose Phillips                       }

                     (Trustees of)                              }

Rev’d John Hurd & Rev’d Richard Williams }

Middleton  Right Honourable Lord

Millner Edward

Palmer Mrs. Mary

Peel  The Right Honourable

 Sir Robert, Baronet


Riley  Joseph & Thomas

Himself

Baldwin Thomas   }

Barwell Charles     }

Dale James            }

Storer  James          }

Storer  Joseph         }

Storer  Thomas        }

Wilkins Joseph        }

Wright John             }

Edden   Francis

Jackson  Henry

Hanson  John

Adams Thomas
471

59

587

385

386

162

542

583

585

588

579

581

558


Priors Meadow

Trickle Coppice

Cottage & Garden

Milners Croft

Blacksmith’s Shop House & Garden

Meadow by Brook

In Fish House Meadow

Piece below Canal

Corner Close

Piece next Ingrams

Piece below Canal

In Fish house Meadow

Fish House Meadow

Carried forward

